Step Light Recessed
GLI-SLRA
Step Light Recessed
The GOLed Step Light Recessed is a rugged contemporary
stair light designed for indoor and outdoor installation. Extra
elements protection ensures the product will perform long
term without showing signs of weathering.
Features and Specifications

INGRESS PROTECTION IP65
CERTIFICATIONS cETLus
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES PRODUCT CODE FACEPLATE CCT COLOR
GLI-SLRA
2205 DF - Diffuser 30K - 3000K BK - Black RAL9011
2207 LV - Louver 40K - 4000K WH - White RAL9016
2209 60K - 6000K GR - Gray RAL7012
2301 MB - Mineral bronze
2006 SI - Silver RAL9006
2155
2165
DIMMING OPTIONS
APPEND REQUIRED CODES
ND - No dimming MG - Marine grade hardware
DM - 0-10V Dimming